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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 1 Men, 400m Medley 13 years and older
24.5.2024 г. - 9:30 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 4:22.59 Svetlozar NIKOLOV SPRIN Sofia 18.12.2020 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 4:25.27 Mihail ALEKSANDROV OLIMP  (USA) 28.7.2017 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 4:48.85 Antani IVANOV ETAR2 Varna 14.7.2013 г.

Time Standard OG : 4:12.50
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Ugur Canel MUT 14 Turkiye 4:49.97 584 A
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:45.89 39.14 250m: 3:03.23 39.71 350m: 4:17.60 34.09

100m: 1:06.75 35.86 200m: 2:23.52 37.63 300m: 3:43.51 40.28 400m: 4:49.97 32.37

2. Eymen Batu OZCAN 13 Turkiye 4:55.99 549 A
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:44.64 39.22 250m: 3:03.70 42.40 350m: 4:22.54 35.27

100m: 1:05.42 34.78 200m: 2:21.30 36.66 300m: 3:47.27 43.57 400m: 4:55.99 33.45

3. Mirac Huseyin YILDIZ 14 Turkiye 4:56.47 547 A
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:46.48 40.80 250m: 3:05.30 39.24 350m: 4:21.72 36.02

100m: 1:05.68 35.66 200m: 2:26.06 39.58 300m: 3:45.70 40.40 400m: 4:56.47 34.75

4. Tunc UCAN 13 Turkiye 5:00.80 523 A
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:45.94 38.94 250m: 3:08.08 44.50 350m: 4:27.12 34.37

100m: 1:07.00 35.90 200m: 2:23.58 37.64 300m: 3:52.75 44.67 400m: 5:00.80 33.68

5. Anthony Can AYDIN 14 Turkiye 5:01.37 520 A
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:48.03 40.23 250m: 3:09.88 42.05 350m: 4:28.19 35.74

100m: 1:07.80 36.47 200m: 2:27.83 39.80 300m: 3:52.45 42.57 400m: 5:01.37 33.18

6. Mert YILDIZ 14 Turkiye 5:01.54 520 B
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:47.73 39.78 250m: 3:08.82 43.47 350m: 4:28.61 34.26

100m: 1:07.95 36.13 200m: 2:25.35 37.62 300m: 3:54.35 45.53 400m: 5:01.54 32.93

7. Vera Seyda SARIKAYA 14 Turkiye 5:02.52 515 B
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:46.02 38.88 250m: 3:07.59 43.83 350m: 4:28.54 36.23

100m: 1:07.14 36.74 200m: 2:23.76 37.74 300m: 3:52.31 44.72 400m: 5:02.52 33.98

8. Kaan Gungor OZDIL 14 Turkiye 5:07.64 489 B
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:51.78 41.35 250m: 3:14.02 42.22 350m: 4:34.01 35.87

100m: 1:10.43 37.82 200m: 2:31.80 40.02 300m: 3:58.14 44.12 400m: 5:07.64 33.63

9. Can Arda BILER 14 Turkiye 5:08.26 486 B
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:48.47 42.50 250m: 3:13.97 44.77 350m: 4:33.89 35.46

100m: 1:05.97 35.44 200m: 2:29.20 40.73 300m: 3:58.43 44.46 400m: 5:08.26 34.37

10. Arda Sabri TIRYAKI 13 Turkiye 5:08.31 486 B
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:48.91 40.28 250m: 3:12.27 43.80 350m: 4:33.33 36.41

100m: 1:08.63 37.20 200m: 2:28.47 39.56 300m: 3:56.92 44.65 400m: 5:08.31 34.98

11. Molla Kerem KARLIK 14 Turkiye 5:09.95 478 R
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:48.98 39.17 250m: 3:13.39 45.08 350m: 4:35.45 35.05

100m: 1:09.81 37.38 200m: 2:28.31 39.33 300m: 4:00.40 47.01 400m: 5:09.95 34.50

12. Omer Emir GORKAN 14 Turkiye 5:11.05 473 R
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:47.69 40.77 250m: 3:12.68 45.52 350m: 4:36.70 35.81

100m: 1:06.92 36.16 200m: 2:27.16 39.47 300m: 4:00.89 48.21 400m: 5:11.05 34.35

13. Yusuf KOSE 14 Turkiye 5:11.85 470
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:48.20 43.08 250m: 3:14.41 45.15 350m: 4:37.39 36.14

100m: 1:05.12 34.89 200m: 2:29.26 41.06 300m: 4:01.25 46.84 400m: 5:11.85 34.46

14. Cinar KIROGLU 13 Turkiye 5:14.13 460
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:54.06 40.93 250m: 3:18.60 44.31 350m: 4:39.91 35.77

100m: 1:13.13 39.43 200m: 2:34.29 40.23 300m: 4:04.14 45.54 400m: 5:14.13 34.22

15. Doruk Utkan SAHIN 14 Turkiye 5:14.88 456
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:15.91 48.22 350m: 4:39.61 36.57

100m: 1:07.23 200m: 2:27.69 300m: 4:03.04 47.13 400m: 5:14.88 35.27
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 1, Boys, 400m Medley, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

16. Eymen ATA 13 Turkiye 5:17.55 445
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:51.68 41.98 250m: 3:19.97 46.85 350m: 4:40.96 36.23

100m: 1:09.70 37.29 200m: 2:33.12 41.44 300m: 4:04.73 44.76 400m: 5:17.55 36.59

17. Eren KARA 14 Turkiye 5:26.91 408
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:57.18 43.88 250m: 3:26.55 46.67 350m: 4:50.37 37.29

100m: 1:13.30 38.92 200m: 2:39.88 42.70 300m: 4:13.08 46.53 400m: 5:26.91 36.54

18. Arda Can CICEKCI 14 Turkiye 5:28.14 403
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:57.21 44.15 250m: 3:27.55 47.08 350m: 4:52.64 37.51

100m: 1:13.06 39.59 200m: 2:40.47 43.26 300m: 4:15.13 47.58 400m: 5:28.14 35.50

19. Boris ALEKSANDROV 13 Plovdiv 2019 5:34.82 379
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:58.39 40.93 250m: 3:28.05 49.91 350m: 4:56.54 38.58

100m: 1:17.46 41.98 200m: 2:38.14 39.75 300m: 4:17.96 49.91 400m: 5:34.82 38.28

20. Boris RASHEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 5:41.46 358
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 2:00.42 46.49 250m: 3:35.84 49.46 350m: 5:04.03 38.49

100m: 1:13.93 39.95 200m: 2:46.38 45.96 300m: 4:25.54 49.70 400m: 5:41.46 37.43

15 - 17 years

1. Ivan CHAKAROV 16 Akulite 4:52.80 568 A
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:43.32 37.32 250m: 3:02.99 42.95 350m: 4:19.53 34.28

100m: 1:06.00 34.83 200m: 2:20.04 36.72 300m: 3:45.25 42.26 400m: 4:52.80 33.27

2. Simeon STOYCHEV 16 Akulite 5:01.38 520 B
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:44.63 39.27 250m: 3:06.87 44.46 350m: 4:27.51 35.57

100m: 1:05.36 35.11 200m: 2:22.41 37.78 300m: 3:51.94 45.07 400m: 5:01.38 33.87

3. Viktor MINKOV 15 Olimp 5:01.77 518 B
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:46.53 39.29 250m: 3:09.04 44.92 350m: 4:29.04 35.84

100m: 1:07.24 35.77 200m: 2:24.12 37.59 300m: 3:53.20 44.16 400m: 5:01.77 32.73

4. Ivelin RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 5:14.67 457
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:52.14 42.13 250m: 3:17.86 44.90 350m: 4:39.09 36.08

100m: 1:10.01 37.72 200m: 2:32.96 40.82 300m: 4:03.01 45.15 400m: 5:14.67 35.58

5. Martin TODOROV 17 Metropol 5:20.52 433
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:55.78 43.57 250m: 3:23.16 46.23 350m: 4:45.29 36.15

100m: 1:12.21 39.47 200m: 2:36.93 41.15 300m: 4:09.14 45.98 400m: 5:20.52 35.23

6. Shenol AHMEDOV 16 Briz 5:32.18 389
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:52.63 43.13 250m: 3:27.18 51.26 350m: 4:55.76 37.30

100m: 1:09.50 38.21 200m: 2:35.92 43.29 300m: 4:18.46 51.28 400m: 5:32.18 36.42

7. Valentin TRIFONOV 16 Briz 5:53.80 322
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:59.63 46.60 250m: 3:41.70 57.18 350m: 5:15.96 38.03

100m: 1:13.03 39.74 200m: 2:44.52 44.89 300m: 4:37.93 56.23 400m: 5:53.80 37.84

13 years and older

1. Georgi YANEV 20 Olimpia 4:41.92 636 A
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:39.93 37.32 250m: 2:55.29 39.66 350m: 4:10.72 34.45

100m: 1:02.61 33.82 200m: 2:15.63 35.70 300m: 3:36.27 40.98 400m: 4:41.92 31.20

2. Ivan GRABKO 19 Plovdiv 2019 4:42.30 633 A
50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:39.44 37.99 250m: 2:55.19 37.15 350m: 4:09.40 34.63

100m: 1:01.45 33.47 200m: 2:18.04 38.60 300m: 3:34.77 39.58 400m: 4:42.30 32.90

3. Ugur Canel MUT 14 Turkiye 4:49.97 584 A
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:45.89 39.14 250m: 3:03.23 39.71 350m: 4:17.60 34.09

100m: 1:06.75 35.86 200m: 2:23.52 37.63 300m: 3:43.51 40.28 400m: 4:49.97 32.37

4. Ivan CHAKAROV 16 Akulite 4:52.80 568 A
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:43.32 37.32 250m: 3:02.99 42.95 350m: 4:19.53 34.28

100m: 1:06.00 34.83 200m: 2:20.04 36.72 300m: 3:45.25 42.26 400m: 4:52.80 33.27
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 1, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

5. Eymen Batu OZCAN 13 Turkiye 4:55.99 549 A
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:44.64 39.22 250m: 3:03.70 42.40 350m: 4:22.54 35.27

100m: 1:05.42 34.78 200m: 2:21.30 36.66 300m: 3:47.27 43.57 400m: 4:55.99 33.45

6. Mirac Huseyin YILDIZ 14 Turkiye 4:56.47 547 A
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:46.48 40.80 250m: 3:05.30 39.24 350m: 4:21.72 36.02

100m: 1:05.68 35.66 200m: 2:26.06 39.58 300m: 3:45.70 40.40 400m: 4:56.47 34.75

7. Tunc UCAN 13 Turkiye 5:00.80 523 A
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:45.94 38.94 250m: 3:08.08 44.50 350m: 4:27.12 34.37

100m: 1:07.00 35.90 200m: 2:23.58 37.64 300m: 3:52.75 44.67 400m: 5:00.80 33.68

8. Anthony Can AYDIN 14 Turkiye 5:01.37 520 A
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:48.03 40.23 250m: 3:09.88 42.05 350m: 4:28.19 35.74

100m: 1:07.80 36.47 200m: 2:27.83 39.80 300m: 3:52.45 42.57 400m: 5:01.37 33.18

9. Simeon STOYCHEV 16 Akulite 5:01.38 520 B
50m: 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:44.63 39.27 250m: 3:06.87 44.46 350m: 4:27.51 35.57

100m: 1:05.36 35.11 200m: 2:22.41 37.78 300m: 3:51.94 45.07 400m: 5:01.38 33.87

10. Mert YILDIZ 14 Turkiye 5:01.54 520 B
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:47.73 39.78 250m: 3:08.82 43.47 350m: 4:28.61 34.26

100m: 1:07.95 36.13 200m: 2:25.35 37.62 300m: 3:54.35 45.53 400m: 5:01.54 32.93

11. Viktor MINKOV 15 Olimp 5:01.77 518 B
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:46.53 39.29 250m: 3:09.04 44.92 350m: 4:29.04 35.84

100m: 1:07.24 35.77 200m: 2:24.12 37.59 300m: 3:53.20 44.16 400m: 5:01.77 32.73

12. Vera Seyda SARIKAYA 14 Turkiye 5:02.52 515 B
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:46.02 38.88 250m: 3:07.59 43.83 350m: 4:28.54 36.23

100m: 1:07.14 36.74 200m: 2:23.76 37.74 300m: 3:52.31 44.72 400m: 5:02.52 33.98

13. Mincho SOKOLOV 18 Sprint Sofia 5:05.47 500 B
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:47.74 39.78 250m: 3:10.32 43.77 350m: 4:30.94 36.75

100m: 1:07.96 36.22 200m: 2:26.55 38.81 300m: 3:54.19 43.87 400m: 5:05.47 34.53

14. Kaan Gungor OZDIL 14 Turkiye 5:07.64 489 B
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:51.78 41.35 250m: 3:14.02 42.22 350m: 4:34.01 35.87

100m: 1:10.43 37.82 200m: 2:31.80 40.02 300m: 3:58.14 44.12 400m: 5:07.64 33.63

15. Can Arda BILER 14 Turkiye 5:08.26 486 B
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:48.47 42.50 250m: 3:13.97 44.77 350m: 4:33.89 35.46

100m: 1:05.97 35.44 200m: 2:29.20 40.73 300m: 3:58.43 44.46 400m: 5:08.26 34.37

16. Arda Sabri TIRYAKI 13 Turkiye 5:08.31 486 B
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:48.91 40.28 250m: 3:12.27 43.80 350m: 4:33.33 36.41

100m: 1:08.63 37.20 200m: 2:28.47 39.56 300m: 3:56.92 44.65 400m: 5:08.31 34.98

17. Molla Kerem KARLIK 14 Turkiye 5:09.95 478 R
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:48.98 39.17 250m: 3:13.39 45.08 350m: 4:35.45 35.05

100m: 1:09.81 37.38 200m: 2:28.31 39.33 300m: 4:00.40 47.01 400m: 5:09.95 34.50

18. Omer Emir GORKAN 14 Turkiye 5:11.05 473 R
50m: 30.76 30.76 150m: 1:47.69 40.77 250m: 3:12.68 45.52 350m: 4:36.70 35.81

100m: 1:06.92 36.16 200m: 2:27.16 39.47 300m: 4:00.89 48.21 400m: 5:11.05 34.35

19. Yusuf KOSE 14 Turkiye 5:11.85 470
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:48.20 43.08 250m: 3:14.41 45.15 350m: 4:37.39 36.14

100m: 1:05.12 34.89 200m: 2:29.26 41.06 300m: 4:01.25 46.84 400m: 5:11.85 34.46

20. Cinar KIROGLU 13 Turkiye 5:14.13 460
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:54.06 40.93 250m: 3:18.60 44.31 350m: 4:39.91 35.77

100m: 1:13.13 39.43 200m: 2:34.29 40.23 300m: 4:04.14 45.54 400m: 5:14.13 34.22

21. Ivelin RAIKOV 15 Plovdiv 2019 5:14.67 457
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:52.14 42.13 250m: 3:17.86 44.90 350m: 4:39.09 36.08

100m: 1:10.01 37.72 200m: 2:32.96 40.82 300m: 4:03.01 45.15 400m: 5:14.67 35.58

22. Doruk Utkan SAHIN 14 Turkiye 5:14.88 456
50m: 150m: 250m: 3:15.91 48.22 350m: 4:39.61 36.57

100m: 1:07.23 200m: 2:27.69 300m: 4:03.04 47.13 400m: 5:14.88 35.27
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 1, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

23. Eymen ATA 13 Turkiye 5:17.55 445
50m: 32.41 32.41 150m: 1:51.68 41.98 250m: 3:19.97 46.85 350m: 4:40.96 36.23

100m: 1:09.70 37.29 200m: 2:33.12 41.44 300m: 4:04.73 44.76 400m: 5:17.55 36.59

24. Martin TODOROV 17 Metropol 5:20.52 433
50m: 32.74 32.74 150m: 1:55.78 43.57 250m: 3:23.16 46.23 350m: 4:45.29 36.15

100m: 1:12.21 39.47 200m: 2:36.93 41.15 300m: 4:09.14 45.98 400m: 5:20.52 35.23

25. Eren KARA 14 Turkiye 5:26.91 408
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:57.18 43.88 250m: 3:26.55 46.67 350m: 4:50.37 37.29

100m: 1:13.30 38.92 200m: 2:39.88 42.70 300m: 4:13.08 46.53 400m: 5:26.91 36.54

26. Arda Can CICEKCI 14 Turkiye 5:28.14 403
50m: 33.47 33.47 150m: 1:57.21 44.15 250m: 3:27.55 47.08 350m: 4:52.64 37.51

100m: 1:13.06 39.59 200m: 2:40.47 43.26 300m: 4:15.13 47.58 400m: 5:28.14 35.50

27. Shenol AHMEDOV 16 Briz 5:32.18 389
50m: 31.29 31.29 150m: 1:52.63 43.13 250m: 3:27.18 51.26 350m: 4:55.76 37.30

100m: 1:09.50 38.21 200m: 2:35.92 43.29 300m: 4:18.46 51.28 400m: 5:32.18 36.42

28. Boris ALEKSANDROV 13 Plovdiv 2019 5:34.82 379
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:58.39 40.93 250m: 3:28.05 49.91 350m: 4:56.54 38.58

100m: 1:17.46 41.98 200m: 2:38.14 39.75 300m: 4:17.96 49.91 400m: 5:34.82 38.28

29. Mihail GEORGIEV 18 Briz 5:37.47 371
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:58.36 45.15 250m: 3:30.53 50.44 350m: 5:00.56 37.87

100m: 1:13.21 38.97 200m: 2:40.09 41.73 300m: 4:22.69 52.16 400m: 5:37.47 36.91

30. Boris RASHEV 14 Zapochni Da Pluvash 5:41.46 358
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 2:00.42 46.49 250m: 3:35.84 49.46 350m: 5:04.03 38.49

100m: 1:13.93 39.95 200m: 2:46.38 45.96 300m: 4:25.54 49.70 400m: 5:41.46 37.43

31. Valentin TRIFONOV 16 Briz 5:53.80 322
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:59.63 46.60 250m: 3:41.70 57.18 350m: 5:15.96 38.03

100m: 1:13.03 39.74 200m: 2:44.52 44.89 300m: 4:37.93 56.23 400m: 5:53.80 37.84


